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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Artikelnummer 9M406101
article_title Villeroy & Boch O.novo Toilet seat 

and cover, White Alpin
article_description Toilet seat and cover
Kollektion O.novo
PROJECTS  START

1 x toilet seat and cover
423
368
51
2,20
Nein
Nein
Duroplast
glossy
White Alpin
4051202032432

TOILET O.NOVO

1 . POSITION

 

FARBE

MANUFACTURER_COLOUR_DESIGNATION_WITHOUT_SURFACE

White Alpin


